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The menu of ShakeTastic from London includes 164 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about £6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Arthur Ward likes about ShakeTastic:

I have been living in Europe for 6 years and | am from America, which | have completely underwhelmed by
Europeans to make a good milkshake. Well, I'm corrected. bravo shake tastic! read more. If you want to try fine
American meals like burgers or barbecue, ShakeTastic from London is the place to be, this sports bar is a
favourite among the guests, who enjoy not only the fantastic food and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch
the latest games or races on the big screen. Here they also cook South American fresh seafood, meat, as well
as corn and potatoes, Lovers of the British cuisine are impressed by the comprehensive diversity of traditional
menus and enjoy the taste of England.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

REDBULL

(]
Pizza
BACK TO THE FUTURE
TOFFEE POPCORN
Sandwiches
THE BREAKFAST CLUB

Breakfast

FLYING SAUCERS

Spirits

AMERICANO

Chickien Burger

MOJO

Rollos

GOLD MEMBER

Special Offers

FAMILY TIME

Cupcalies

STRAWBERRY SENSATION

Tresh Juices

CITRUS SHARP

£2

£5

£1

£5

£1

£4

£5

£19

£5

£3

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE

KKK Meniis

AMERICAN DREAM

Brunch

AMERICAN PIE

Candy

CANDY FLOSS

Signature Martinis
CLOCKWORK ORANGE
[ ]
Juice Bar
GINGER ZINGER

Energy Smoothies

PEANUT BUTTER NUTTER

Our Classics

LEMON HAZE

flward Winning Pizza

MAGNIFICENT 7

Temperance
WIMBLEDON
Rights of Beer

CREAM OF THE CROP

£5

£5

£1

£5

£3

£5

£5

£5

£5

£4
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Breakfast Ensembles

THE BODY BUILDER £7
[ ]

Juices (160z)

IRON MAN £7

Ttalian Specialty Heros

THE AL PACINO £4

Berry Blends

BERRY BERRY GOOD £5
[ ] [ ]

Japanese Inspired Cockitails

CHERRY BOMB £4

Tresh Made Juice

BUGZ BUNNY £4

RONNEFEIDTTEE

LEMON FRESH £3

Duff's Shooters

BLUE MAGIC £5

Cappuccino & Coffee Drinkis

SWEET TOOTH £5

Boylan Cane Soda

CREME SODA £2

Hansom Devils

CUSTARD CREAMS £1

Premium Shisha Ravours #1
PEAR DROPS £1
Restaurant Calegory

AMERICAN

Premier Recommendations ¥
COCO BABY £5

The Unusual Suspects

REEM SODA £4

Special Smoothies

PINEAPPLE BLUSH £5

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE £3

APPLE JUICE £3
[ ]

Special fiolls

JUNGLE BOOK £5

B.L.C £5

NATURAL STILL WATER £2

PEAR JUICE £4

Smoothies

BOMBAY DAYS £5

THIRST AID £5
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Etras

JAR OF SKIPPY PEANUT BUTTER
BOX OF LUCKY CHARMS

10 most popular

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
SHAKE
MILK SHAKES

Combo Deals

MATES RATES
HEALTH LOVERS
GYM BUDDIES

Juices
CARROT JUICE
LOVE OF VEG
ECO FRIENDLY
PURE NRG

Recommendations
BANOFFEE BLISS

THE ARTFUL DODGER
FLAKACCINO

HOCUS POKUS PINK

Uncategorized
BUY A COOKIE MONSTER,
SHAKEBOOK, BLUE MAGIC &

LIQUID DREAM WITH A MARS BAR
AND SNICKERS

BUY A DETOX, POP-EYE, CHERRY
BOMB, BODY BUILDER WITH A
PACKET OF SKITTLES & AN AERO
MINT

£8
£10

£5

£20
£16
£13

£3
£3
£3
£3

£5
£5
£5
£5

£19

£20

NETFLIX & CHILL
BANANA
CHERRY
CAPPUCCINO
COCONUT
FLUFF!®
HORLICKS®
MALTESERS®
MARMITE®
NUTELLA®
PASSION FRUIT
PEANUT BUTTER
STRAWBERRY
TOBLERONE®
VANILLA

PIMP YOUR SHAKE

TOFFEE TWEET "FOLLOW US ON
TWITTER"

MINT CONDITION I
KNIGHTRIDER

COOKIE MONSTER - THE IMFAMOUS
OO HEAVEN - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED
SHAKE WARS - MAY THE SHAKE BE

WITH YOU
BUS LIGHTYEAR
SUPER HUMAN GREEN

BISCUIT BONANZA (CHOOSE ANY 3)

SHAKEBOOK "LIKE US ON
FACEBOOK"

V.A.S. SHAKE
YEAH YOU!

YOUCHOOSE "SUBSCRIBE TO
SHAKETASTICVIDEO"

D-TOX - WINNER 2009

£10

£7

£5
£5
£5
£5

£5
£5
£5

£5

£5
£4

£4

£5
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EASTERN ENVY - WINNER 2010
POP-EYE - WINNER 2013
SUPERSIZE WITH 2 TOPPINGS
SUPERSIZE WITH A BOOSTER

THE BRAZILIAN - NOBODY DOES IT
BETTER!

RE-PEAR

#APPY DAYS "DOWNLOAD OUR APP"
GREEN & LEAN

AFTER EIGHTS®

MR KIPLING APPLE PIE®

MR KIPLING BAKEWELL TART®
BLACK JACK®

BOOST®

BOUNTY®

BOURBON CREAMS®
BOURNVILLE - DARK CHOCOLATE®
BUBBLEGUM MILLIONS®
CADBURY’S CARAMEL®
CADBURY'’S DAIRY MILK
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE

COCO POPS®

CRUNCHIE®

CURLY WURLY®

DAIM BAR®

DOUBLE DECKER®

FARLEY’S RUSKS®

FERRERO ROCHER®

FIZZY BLUE BOTTLES®

FIZZY CHERRY BOTTLES®
FLAKE®

£6
£5
£7
£7

£5
£3
£3
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1

FROSTED LUCKY CHARMS®
FRUIT SALAD CHEWS®
GALAXY®

GALAXY CARAMEL®

GALAXY COOKIE CRUMBLE®
HERSHEY’S COOKIES ‘N’ CREME®
HOB NOBS®

JAFFA CAKE®

JAMMIE DODGERS®

JELLY TOTS®

KINDER BUENO®

KINDER BUENO WHITE®

KIT KAT®

LION BAR®

MARS BAR®

MILKY BAR®

MINSTRELS®

M&M CRISPY®

M&M PEANUT®

MUNCHIES®

NESTLE CRUNCH WHITE® - NEW
OREO COOKIE®

REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS®
REFRESHERS®

RHUBARB & CUSTARDS

ROLO®

SKITTLES SOUR®

SMARTIES®

SNICKERS®

STRAWBERRY MILLIONS®
TERRY’S CHOCOLATE ORANGE®
TOFFEE CRISP®

£1

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
£1
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TREBOR EXTRA STRONG MINTS® £1 WHAM BAR®

£1
TWIX® £1 WISPA® £1
WERTHER'S ORIGINAL® £1 TUB OF FLUFF! £5
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ShakeTastic

662 High Road, London,
N120NL, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-23:00
Tuesday 10:30-23:00
Wednesday 10:30-23:00
Thursday 10:30-23:00
Friday 10:30-23:00
Saturday 10:30-23:00
Sunday 10:30-23:00
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