



https://menulist.menu 662 High Road, London, N120NL, United Kingdom (+44)2084466773,(+44)2088688988

The menu of ShakeTastic from London includes 164 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the menu** cost about £6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Arthur Ward likes about ShakeTastic: I have been living in Europe for 6 years and I am from America, which I have completely underwhelmed by Europeans to make a good milkshake. Well, I'm corrected. bravo shake tastic! read more. If you want to try fine American meals like burgers or barbecue, ShakeTastic from London is the place to be, this *sports bar* is a favourite among the guests, who enjoy not only the fantastic food and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch the latest games or races on the big screen. Here they also cook **South American** fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, Lovers of the British cuisine are impressed by the comprehensive diversity of traditional menus and enjoy the taste of England.



Non alcoholic drinks		Milkshakes	
REDBULL	£2	MILKSHAKE	
Pizza		XXXL Meniis	
BACK TO THE FUTURE	£5	AMERICAN DREAM	£5
Snacks		Brunch	
TOFFEE POPCORN	£1	AMERICAN PIE	£5
Sandwiches		Candy	
THE BREAKFAST CLUB	£5	CANDY FLOSS	£1
Breakfast		Signature Martinis	
FLYING SAUCERS	£1	CLOCKWORK ORANGE	£5
Spirits		Juice Bar	
AMERICANO		GINGER ZINGER	£3
Chicken Burger		Energy Smoothies	
МОЈО	£4	PEANUT BUTTER NUTTER	£5
Rollos		Our Classics	
GOLD MEMBER	£5	LEMON HAZE	£5
Special Offers		Award Winning Pizza	
FAMILY TIME	£19	MAGNIFICENT 7	£5
Cupcakes		Temperance	
STRAWBERRY SENSATION	£5	WIMBLEDON	£5
Fresh Juices		Flights of Beer	
CITRUS SHARP	£3	CREAM OF THE CROP	£4

CUSTARD CREAMS

4	
	6

Breakfast Ensembles		Premium Shisha Flavours #1		
THE BODY BUILDER	£7	PEAR DROPS	£1	
Juices (160z)		Restaurant Category		
IRON MAN	£7	AMERICAN		
Italian Specialty Heros		Premier Recommendations &		
THE AL PACINO	£4	COCO BABY	£5	
Berry Blends		The Unusual Suspects		
BERRY BERRY GOOD	£5	REEM SODA	£4	
Japanese Inspired Cocktails		Special Smoothies		
CHERRY BOMB	£4	PINEAPPLE BLUSH	£5	
Fresh Made Juice		Soft drinks		
BUGZ BUNNY	£4	ORANGE JUICE	£3	
RONNEFELDT TEE		APPLE JUICE	£3	
LEMON FRESH	£3	Special Rolls		
Ouff's Chaptons		JUNGLE BOOK	£5	
Duff's Shooters		B.L.C	£5	
BLUE MAGIC	£5	Beverages		
Cappuccino & Coffee D	rinks	NATURAL STILL WATER	£2	
SWEET TOOTH	£5	PEAR JUICE	£4	
Boylan Cane Soda		Smoothies		
CRÈME SODA	£2	BOMBAY DAYS	£5	
Hansom Devils		THIRST AID	£5	

£1



Extras 🖁		NETFLIX & CHILL	£10
JAR OF SKIPPY PEANUT BUTTER	£8	BANANA	
BOX OF LUCKY CHARMS	£10	CHERRY	
		CAPPUCCINO	
10 most popular		COCONUT	
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH	£5	FLUFF!®	
SHAKE		HORLICKS®	
MILK SHAKES		MALTESERS®	
		MARMITE®	
Combo Deals		NUTELLA®	
MATES RATES	£20	PASSION FRUIT	
HEALTH LOVERS	£16	PEANUT BUTTER	
GYM BUDDIES	£13	STRAWBERRY	
		TOBLERONE®	
Juices		VANILLA	
CARROT JUICE	£3	PIMP YOUR SHAKE	£7
LOVE OF VEG	£3	TOFFEE TWEET "FOLLOW US ON TWITTER"	£5
ECO FRIENDLY	£3	MINT CONDITION II	£5
PURE NRG	£3	KNIGHTRIDER	£5
Occommondation t		COOKIE MONSTER - THE IMFAMOUS	£5
Recommendations		OO HEAVEN - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED	£5
BANOFFEE BLISS	£5	SHAKE WARS – MAY THE SHAKE BE	£5
THE ARTFUL DODGER	£5	WITH YOU	ES
FLAKACCINO	£5	BUS LIGHTYEAR	£5
HOCUS POKUS PINK	£5	SUPER HUMAN GREEN	£5
(1)		BISCUIT BONANZA (CHOOSE ANY 3)	£5
Uncategorized		SHAKEBOOK "LIKE US ON FACEBOOK"	£5
BUY A COOKIE MONSTER, SHAKEBOOK, BLUE MAGIC &	C10	V.A.S. SHAKE	£5
LIQUID DREAM WITH A MARS BAR AND SNICKERS	£19	YEAH YOU!	£4
BUY A DETOX, POP-EYE, CHERRY		YOUCHOOSE "SUBSCRIBE TO	0.4
BOMB, BODY BUILDER WITH A	£20	SHAKETASTICVIDEO"	£4
PACKET OF SKITTLES & AN AERO MINT	220	D-TOX - WINNER 2009	£5



EASTERN ENVY - WINNER 2010	£6	FROSTED LUCKY CHARMS®	£1
POP-EYE - WINNER 2013	£5	FRUIT SALAD CHEWS®	£1
SUPERSIZE WITH 2 TOPPINGS	£7	GALAXY®	£1
SUPERSIZE WITH A BOOSTER	£7	GALAXY CARAMEL®	£1
THE BRAZILIAN - NOBODY DOES IT BETTER!	£6	GALAXY COOKIE CRUMBLE®	£1
RE-PEAR	£5	HERSHEY'S COOKIES 'N' CREME®	£1
#APPY DAYS "DOWNLOAD OUR APP"		HOB NOBS®	£1
GREEN & LEAN	£3	JAFFA CAKE®	£1
AFTER EIGHTS®	£1	JAMMIE DODGERS®	£1
MR KIPLING APPLE PIE®	£1	JELLY TOTS®	£1
MR KIPLING BAKEWELL TART®	£1	KINDER BUENO®	£1
BLACK JACK®	£1	KINDER BUENO WHITE®	£1
BOOST®	£1	KIT KAT®	£1
		LION BAR®	£1
BOUNTY®	£1	MARS BAR®	£1
BOURBON CREAMS®	£1	MILKY BAR®	£1
BOURNVILLE - DARK CHOCOLATE®	£1	MINSTRELS®	£1
BUBBLEGUM MILLIONS®	£1	M&M CRISPY®	£1
CADBURY'S CARAMEL®	£1	M&M PEANUT®	£1
CADBURY'S DAIRY MILK	£1	MUNCHIES®	£1
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	£1	NESTLE CRUNCH WHITE® - NEW	£1
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	£1	OREO COOKIE®	£1
CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVE	£1	REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS®	£1
COCO POPS®	£1	REFRESHERS®	£1
CRUNCHIE®	£1	RHUBARB & CUSTARDS	£1
CURLY WURLY®	£1	ROLO®	£1
DAIM BAR®	£1	SKITTLES SOUR®	£1
DOUBLE DECKER®	£1	SMARTIES®	£1
FARLEY'S RUSKS®	£1	SNICKERS®	£1
FERRERO ROCHER®	£1	STRAWBERRY MILLIONS®	£1
FIZZY BLUE BOTTLES®	£1	TERRY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE®	£1
FIZZY CHERRY BOTTLES®	£1	TOFFEE CRISP®	£1
FLAKE®	£1	TO THE ORIGINAL	21



TREBOR EXTRA STRONG MINTS®	£1	WHAM BAR®	£1
TWIX®	£1	WISPA®	£1
WERTHER'S ORIGINAL®	£1	TUB OF FLUFF!	£5



ShakeTastic

662 High Road, London, N120NL, United Kingdom

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-23:00 Tuesday 10:30-23:00 Wednesday 10:30-23:00 Thursday 10:30-23:00 Friday 10:30-23:00 Saturday 10:30-23:00 Sunday 10:30-23:00